You May Be Also Be interested
In:
HCS362T-I/ST Related keyword More
HCS362T-I/ST Micrel / Microchip
Technology
HCS362T-I/ST

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized ICs
Part Status 1285 pcs Stock
Type Code Hopping Encoder
Supplier Device Package 8-TSSOP
Series KEELOQ®
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 8-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Applications Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry
HCS365-I/P
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING ENCODER 8-
DIP
HCS3621
MIC
HCS3621 MIC
HCS362-I/SN
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPP ENCODR 15FUNC
8SOIC
HCS365T-I/SM
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPP ENCODR 15FUNC
8SOIJ
HCS362-I/ST
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR 15FUNC
8TSSOP
HCS365/P
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING ENCODER 8-
DIP
HCS362-I/P
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPP ENCODER
15FUNC 8DIP
HCS365-I/SM
Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING ENCODER 8-
SOIJ